According to forthcoming ITCs 40/53
Switchover compact
backup system and island mode
COMBI-MAX / COMBI-PRO-MAX
COMBI-MAX is a device that protects people and the installation facing an absence of mains voltage, in photovoltaic
installations where operation in Backup mode is required.
Its operation in island mode disconnects the inverter from the mains and only allows power to be supplied to
loads operating in a separate mode, total Backup or Backup critical loads.

+ _
V2T-15
DPS
COMBI-MAX COMBI-PRO-MAX
COMBI-
MINI
Permanent
transitional
INVERTER
BATTERY
TOTAL BACKUP BACKUP CRITICAL LOADS
HOW DOES IT WORK?
*Preview version: We reserve the right to modify this information without notice.
* Other intensities on request.
Codes References Intensity
10004921 COMBI-PRO-MAX-2P25 2 x 25A
10004922 COMBI-PRO-MAX-2P32 2 x 32A
10004923 COMBI-PRO-MAX-2P40 2 x 40A
10004943 COMBI-PRO-MAX-4P25 4 x 25A
10004944 COMBI-PRO-MAX-4P32 4 x 32A
10004945 COMBI-PRO-MAX-4P40 4 x 40A
ECO-DC
COMBI-
MINI
Permanent